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GEOFF WALLACE ~ LOS ANGELES                           Rvs’d 1.20.19 

Email: geoff@designalliancela.com | Showroom: 213.229.9799 | Mobile: 310.502.6272 

REPRESENTING: 

4Space Textiles | www.4spacestextiles.com 

Amorph | www.a-morph.com 

Area Environments | Artisan Wall Coverings & Murals | www.areaenvironments.com 

Avery Boardman | Furniture & Lighting | www.averyboardman.com 

Axis Furniture | Furniture, Lighting & Accessories | www.axisfurnitureinc.com 

Boeme Design | Textiles | www.malabarfabrics.com/boeme 

Casella | Lighting | www.casellalighting.com  

Dani Leather | www.luxuryfabricsandfurniture.com 

David Alexander Studio | Lighting | www.davidalexanderstudio.com 

Embroidery Palace | www.embroiderypalace.com 

Ferrell Mittman | Furniture | www.ferrellmittman.com 

Giardini Wall Coverings | www.giardiniwallcoverings.com 

Hamilton Collection | Furniture & Lighting | www.michaeltaylorcollections.com   

Jan Showers Collection | Furniture, Lighting & Accessories | www.janshowers.com 

Jean Karajian Collection | Luxury Lighting | www.jeankarajiancollection.com 

John Saladino for Savel Textiles | www.savelinc.com 

Koeppel Textiles | www.koeppeltextiles.com 

Kit Miles Studio | Wallcovering | www.kitmiles.co.uk 

Luxury Fabrics & Furniture (LFF) | www.luxuryfabricsandfurniture.com 

Malabar Fabrics | www.malabarusa.com 

Manutti | Outdoor Furniture | www.manutti.com 

Michael Taylor Designs | Furniture, Outdoor Furniture & Textiles | www.michaeltaylorcollections.com 

Oso Industries | Furniture & Tiles | www.osoindustries.com 

Panache Designs | Furniture & Lighting | www.michaeltaylorcollections.com 

Peter Alexander Furniture | www.palexanderfurniture.com 

Plexi-Craft | Acrylic Furniture | www.signature.plexi-craft.com  

Poet Furniture | www.poetfurniture.com 

Powell & Bonnell | Furniture, Lighting & Textiles | www.powellandbonnell.com 

Ricca & OR ILLUMINAZIONE | Lighting | www.riccadesign.com 

Rodolph | Textiles | www.rodolph.com 

Rug Art | Luxurious Hand-Knotted Wool & Silk Rugs | www.rugart.nyc 

Savel, Inc. | Textiles | www.savelinc.com 

Serip America | Organic Bronze & Glass Lighting | www.seripamerica.com 

SK Fabrics | Upholstery, Drapery & Custom Weaving | www.skfabrics.com 

Sun | Furniture & Lighting | www.sunfurnituredesign.com  

Taylor Collection | Furniture | www.michaeltaylordesigns.com 

The Bodenner Collection | Textiles | www.bodennercollection.com 

Tyler Graphic | Textiles & Wall Coverings | www.tylergraphic.com 
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